

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRM(M) No. 214/2022

CrIM No. 484/2022

c/w

CRM(M) No. 233/2022

CrIM No. 519/2022

Harshita Rajput & Ors.

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Pawan K Kundal, Advocate

vs

Union Territory of J&K & Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. P.D. Singh Dy. AG

CORAM: HON'BLE MR.VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER
(08.09.2025)

Learned counsel for the petitioners submits that the parties are now living together and he submits that he would produce parties on the next date of hearing.

List on 21.11.2025.

(Vinod Chatterji Koul)
JUDGE

Jammu

08.09.2025

Amit